Race
Date
Distance
Weather
Teams

Division

Place
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Windham High School
9/30/110
3
Cloudy, damp, 70, windy
Windham, Deering, Thornton Academy

Male

Name School
Erin Flatley Windham
Talia McKay Windham
Ella Ramones Deering
Hannah Damron Windham
Danielle Bellavance Windham
Beth Shively Windham
Meghan Rich Windham
Sam Frost Windham
Mackenzie Joy Windham
Hayden Rolfe Windham
Kaylin Cook Windham
Morgan Strout Thornton
Olivia Bean Thornton
Leah Johnson Deering
Nyalat Biliew Deering
Hattie Simon Thornton
Morgan Wiggan Thornton
Michelle Giroux Thornton
Charlote Honan Deering
Audrey Puleir Thornton
Tori Legere Windham
CiAnne Plummer Windham
Ahna Dowlin Thornton
Josephine Luka Deering
Lauren Clum-Russell Thornton
Ashley Hellstrom Thornton
Megan Fenney Deering
Tori Lance Thornton
Sam Felbaum Thornton
Christina Caron Thornton
Delany Labont Thornton
Brigitte Sifuentes Thornton
Sarah Campisi Thornton
Rachel Moody Thornton
Bronwyn Shaffer Thornton
Grace Pomperoy Windham
Becca Coyne Deering
Adie Broadwater Deering
Marissa LaGassey Windham
Isobel Cunningham Windham
Meghan Murphy Thornton

Abby Ingraham Thornton

Time
21:10
21:21
21:47
21:52
22:25
22:58
23:15
23:27
23:42
23:52
23:52
23:57
24:02
24:11
25:07
25:11
25:51
25:58
26:11
26:12
26:15
26:43
27:39
2747
27:53
27:55
27:58
28:11
28:22
28:33
28:45
29:09
29:21
29:23
29:42
29:44
30:08
30:39
31:20
31:27
32:02
34:19

Pace
07:03
07:07
07:16
07:17
07:28
07:39
07:45
07:49
07:54
07:57
07:57
07:59
08:01
08:04
08:22
08:24
08:37
08:39
08:44
08:44
08:45
08:54
09:13
09:16
09:18
09:18
09:19
09:24
09:27
09:31
09:35
09:43
09:47
09:48
09:54
09:55
10:03
10:13
10:27
10:29
10:41
11:26

Overall Team Results

1 Windham
2 Thornton Academy
3 Deering



43
44
45
46
47

Erin Siulinski
Michelle Beauch
Nelia McKenny
Amelia Courtney
Jenny Scontras

Thornton
Thornton
Thornton
Thornton
Thornton

34:19
34:26
34:59
35:08
37:48

11:26
11:29
11:40
11:43
12:36



Points
18
61
61



